NAME

Shayla Holeman

Wilma Battle

Taneisha Seawood

Lilicea Henry

Vanessa Hudson- Middleton
Phyilis Doby

Linda Jaeger

Christine Dewilde

Ethel Isaac-Johnson

Nicole Nelsen

Christina Veney
Samantha Aprile

Laura-Ashley Hayes

Alvena Walker
Iris Stafford

Oraneatta Holmes
Tia Daniels
Elise Jennings

Ashley Green

Adrien Faye

OVERBY-SHEPPARD ELEMIENTARY SCHOOL

STAFF ROSTER
2022 - 2023

ASSIGNMENT
Principal

Assistant Principal
School Counselor
Academic Coordinator
AQA

Office Assistant

Math Coach

School Nurse

VPl

EE-K-5

Kindergarten
Kindergarten

Kindergarten

First
First

First

Second

Second

Second

Third

Email

sholeman@rvaschools.net
whattle@rvaschools.net
tseawood@rvaschools.net
Ihenry@rvaschoois.net
vhudson@rvaschools.net
pdoby@rvaschools.net
ljaeger@rvaschools.net
cdewilde@rvaschools.net
eisaac@rvaschools.net

nnelson3@rvaschools.net

Christina.veney@rvaschools.net

saprile@rvaschools.net

Ihayes5 @rvaschools.net

awalker9@rvaschools.net
istaffor@rvaschools.net

oholmes@rvaschools.net
tdaniel2@rvaschools.net
gjenning@rvaschools.net

agreen3@rvaschools.net

amorris3@rvaschoois.net






Encore

Beth Almore
Craig Dupont
Vacant

Riley Hammond
Heather Robson
Alfred Powell

James Gough

TBA

Machelle Johnson

Behavior Specialist

Sydney Butterworth
Mercedes Buck
Sarah Froden

XXXXXXK

SPECIALIST

Patricia Williams

Ginger Banks-Johnson/Ashley White

Kelly Cramer/MK Albertson
Linda laeger
Tyler Billups

Marlene Gooding

Orchestra

PE

Spanish

Art

Music

Media Specialist

Band

SPACE {Grades K-2)

SPACE {Grades 3-5)

Occupational Therapist
ITRT
EIA

EIA

Compliance

Speech Pathologist

Child Savers
Math Coach
CIS Coordinator

Psychologist

balmore@rvaschools.net

cdupont@rvaschools.net

rhammond®@rvaschools.net
hhouff@rvaschools.net
apowe@rvaschools.net if2

igough@rvaschools.net

Learning Lab LL

mjohnsod@rvaschools.net

shutterw@rvaschools.net
mbuck@rvaschools.net
sfroden@rvaschools.net

K-5

pwillia3 @rvaschools.net

gjohnso2 @rvaschoaols.net
Awhite8@rvaschools.net
174 231
liaeger@rvaschools.net

225

mgooding@rvaschools.net






Kelly Salinas Social Worker

Security Officer TBA

Elana Yamashev

CUSTODIANS

Lawrence Robinson

Ernest Taylor

Shirley Young

NUTRITION STAFF

Martha Taylor Cafeteria Manager
Cathy Cousins-Smith FSW

Genevieve Coleman FSW

Rakeisha Vaughan Fsw

CAFETERIA MONITOR

Ellen Brown

Lisa Finney

kraecraf@rvaschools.net

eyamashe@rvaschoois.net

Irobinso3@rvaschools.net

etaylord@rvaschools.net

syoungll@rvascheools.net

mtaylor8 @rvaschools.net






